8:00 AM

3- 4:30PM

6-7 PM
10:00 PM

6:45 AM -
7:45AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

3:00 PM

7-8 PM
10:00 PM

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

HEAT Friday Schedule

Competition Begins

Joffrey Audition

Bonus Class - Hip Hop (Intermidiate)

End Competition Night

HEAT Saturday Schedule

Check-in

Opening Ceremony

Lyrical: 8am-9am Ballet: 8am-8:45am
Audition Combo

Hip Hop:
8:45am-9:30am

Take Classes!

Cont : 9am-10
ontemporary: 9am-10am Broak

Musical Theater: 9:45am-10:30am

Closed Audition: 10am-11:15am

Lunch: 11am-11:30am

Lunch: 11am-11:30am

Lunch/Break: 10:30am-12pm
Lunch: 11:15am-11:45am

Hip Hop:
11:45am-12:45pm Jazz: 12pm-12:45pm

Lyrical: 12:45pm-1:30
Tap: 12:45pm-1:45pm S e i

Take Classes!

End Day

Competition Begins

Bonus Class - Contemporary - ADV (12 & up)

Awards Ceremony

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT


Matthew Rozenfeld
SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Matthew Rozenfeld
SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

Matthew Rozenfeld
SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Matthew Rozenfeld
SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

Matthew Rozenfeld
SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT


8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
REMINDER
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

HEAT Sunday Schedule

Ballroom: 8am-9am

Jazz: 9am-10am

Break

Lyrical: 9:15am-10am

Take Classes!

Take Classes!

Autographs: 10am-10:30am

**STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 10:45am (Studio Owners/Directors)**

Ballet:
10:30am-11:30am

Contemporary
10:30am-11:15am

Lunch: 11:30am-12pm Lunch: 11:30am-12pm Lunch: 11:30am-12pm

Tap: 11:15am-12pm

Musical Theater: 12pm-1pm

Contemporary: 1pm-2pm

Lunch/Break: 12:pm-12pm

Parent & Me - Jump In Class:

1:15pm-2pm

Delgates Go To Brunch!

Take Classes!

Break

Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT
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Matthew Rozenfeld
SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Matthew Rozenfeld
SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

Matthew Rozenfeld
SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 
1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

Matthew Rozenfeld
SAMPLE SCHEDULE


