SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

		HE	AT Friday Schedule				
8:00 AM	Competition Begins						
- 4:30PM	Joffrey Audition						
6-7 PM	Bonus Class - Hip Hop (Intermidiate)						
10:00 PM	End Competition Night HEAT Saturday Schedule						
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher		
:45 AM - 7:45AM	Check-in						
7:45 AM	Opening Ceremony						
3:00 AM 3:15 AM 3:30 AM	Contemporary: 8am-9am Audition Combo	Jazz: 8am-9am Audition Combo	Lyrical: 8am-9am Audition Combo	Ballet: 8am-8:45am			
9:00 AM 9:15 AM	Jazzfunk: 9am-10am	Tap: 9am-10am	Contemporary: 9am-10am	Hip Hop: 8:45am-9:30am	Take Classes!		
9:30 AM 9:45 AM				Break			
0:00 AM 0:15 AM 0:30 AM	Jazz: 10am-11am	Hip Hop: 10am-11am	Closed Audition: 10am-11:15am	Musical Theater: 9:45am-10:30am	Orialis - Tap: 10:30am-11:15am Julianna		
0:45 AM 1:00 AM							
1:15 AM	Lunch: 11am-11:30am	Lunch: 11am-11:30am	Lunch: 11:15am-11:45am	Lunch/Break: 10:30am-12pm	Maggie - Conditioning		
1:30 AM 1:45 AM 2:00 PM	Closed Audition: 11:30am-12:45pm	Ballet: 11:30am-12:30pm	Hip Hop:	Jazz: 12pm-12:45pm	11:15am-12pm		
2:15 PM 2:30 PM			11:45am-12:45pm				
2:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Vogue: 12:45pm-1:45pm	Closed Audition: 12:30pm-1:45pm	Tap: 12:45pm-1:45pm	Lyrical: 12:45pm-1:30pm	Take Classes!		
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		End Dov		End Day			
3:00 PM	End Day Competition Begins						
7-8 PM 0:00 PM	Bonus Class - Contemporary - ADV (12 & up) Awards Ceremony						

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT

	HEAT Sunday Schedule						
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teachers		
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Ballet: 8am-9am	Jazz Progressions: 8am-9am	Ballroom: 8am-9am	Break	Take Classes!		
8:30 AM 8:45 AM					Morgan - Anatomy: 8:30am-9:15am		
9:00 AM 9:15 AM	Hip Hop: 9am-10am	Ballroom: 9am-10am	Jazz: 9am-10am	Lyrical: 9:15am-10am	Take Classes!		
9:30 AM 9:45 AM							
10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Autographs: 10am-10:30am						
REMINDER	**STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 10:45am (Studio Owners/Directors)**						
10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM	Ballroom: 10:30am-11:30am	Hip Hop: 10:30am-11:30am	Ballet: 10:30am-11:30am	Contemporary 10:30am-11:15am Tap: 11:15am-12pm	- Delgates Go To Brunch!		
11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM	Lunch: 11:30am-12pm	Lunch: 11:30am-12pm	Lunch: 11:30am-12pm				
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Tap: 12pm-1pm	Contemporary: 12pm-1pm	Musical Theater: 12pm-1pm	Lunch/Break: 12:pm-12pm	Chasen - Progression Tips: 12pm-12:30pm		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	тар. тұлт тұлт	Contemporary. 12pm 1pm	Masical Medici. 12pm 1pm		Marty - Hip Hop 12:30pm-1:15pm		
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Jazz 1pm-2pm	VOGUE: 1pm-2pm	Contemporary: 1pm-2pm	Parent & Me - Jump In Class: 1:15pm-2pm	Take Classes!		
1:30 PM 1:45 PM							
2:00 PM	Break						
2:15 PM	Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm						

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEUDULES ARE AVAILBLE 1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT